L0600115467

(Re	questor's Name)	
(· (
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ





200082006752

12/01/06--01061--005 **160.00

UUL DEC - 1 PM 3: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS



COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations				
SUBJECT: NANF	L HOLDINGS LLC				
		ed Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
Gordon F	riedrich				
4		Name of Person)			
The Rese	erves Network Inc).			
	((Firm/Company)			
22021 Bi	rookpark Road				
22021 51	ookpark I toau	(Address)			
Fair day.	Dowle O. I. 44400	•		2006	
rairview	Park OH 44126	/State and Zip Code)	·	R	2
	(City	rstate and Zip Code)		1	25
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		2006 DEC - 1 PM 3: 15	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Gordon Friedri	ch	at (440) 779-65	na	بب	
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To		15	3
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
	· ·	□ #155 00 PW P #	[] 01 CO 00 T''' P		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	&	
	Mailina Address	Stungt/Commiss Addis-			
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section	-		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporatio Clifton Building	ns		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
NAMEL HOLDINGS I.I.C			
NANFL HOLDINGS LLC Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	A Common " on their oblinousistion "LLC" or "LC"		
with the words Emilied Elability Company, Emilie	ed Company of their abbreviation LLC, of L.C.,		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
925 W. Semoran Blvd.	925 W. Semoran Blvd		
Guite 102	Suite 102		
Vinter Park FL 32792	Winter Park FL 32792		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)		2006	CONTROL OF CONTROL OF
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	2006 DEC - I	UN SI
Gordon Friedrich		<u>-</u>	<u>,</u>
Name		子	
925 W. Semoran Blvd.	Suite 102	ယ္	'n
Florida street add	lress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	-	9

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

Winter Park FL 32792

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Neil Stallard	
- INIGIN	22021 Brookpark Road	
	Fairview Park OH 44126	
	FailView Faik OIT 44 120	
MGR	Nicholas Stallard	
	22021 Brookpark Road	
	Fairview Park OH 44126	
MGR	Amanda Lowe	
	1190 Poppy Hill Drive	
	Black Lick OH 43004	<u>}</u>
		— ;
		<u>.</u>
		— <u> </u>
		<u></u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(Obe attachment if necessary)		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Nicholas Stallard

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)